
COUNTER SALES
CANTEEN Cupcake 

Brownie

Lamington

Chocolate Slice

Marshmallow Slice

Lemon Slice

Plain Pikelet (2)

Pikelet Jam & Cream

Cookie

Truffle (2)

Popcorn

Custard Cup

Yoghurt & Berries

Strawberries & Cream

Ham & Cheese Scroll

Garlic Bread

Nacho’s

Jelly Cups

Frozen Yoghurt

Icypole

50c

50c

50c

50c

50c

50c

50c

50c

50c

50c

50c

50c sml

$1.00 lge

50c sml

$1.00 lge

50c sml

$1.00 lge

50c

50c

$1.00

50c sml

$1.00 lge

50c 

Term 1

LUNCH TIME ONLY

THE AVAILABILITY OF ITEMS MAY CHANGE
DUE TO SALES BUT ITEMS WILL NOT VARY

FROM THOSE LISTED.


